
Day Date Event Week

1

Monday 4-Sep-2023 INSET

Tuesday 5-Sep-2023 INSET

Wednesday 6-Sep-2023

Thursday 7-Sep-2023

Friday 8-Sep-2023

2

Monday 11-Sep-2023  

Tuesday 12-Sep-2023  

Wednesday 13-Sep-2023 Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Careers and Aspirations

Thursday 14-Sep-2023

Friday 15-Sep-2023

3

Monday 18-Sep-2023

Tuesday 19-Sep-2023

Wednesday 20-Sep-2023

Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Labour Market Information

Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Exploring Careers

Year 11 - East Durham College Talk

Thursday 21-Sep-2023

Friday 22-Sep-2023

4

Monday 25-Sep-2023

Tuesday 26-Sep-2023

Wednesday 27-Sep-2023
Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Post 16 Options

 11 - Careers Lesson - Interview Prep

Year 11 - Northern School of Art - Bistro Presentation

Thursday 28-Sep-2023

Friday 29-Sep-2023  

5

Monday 2-Oct-2023

Tuesday 3-Oct-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 4-Oct-2023

Year 11 - Careers Lesson  - Making applications

Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Planning for the Future                                                             

Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Skills and Qualities Revisited

Year 11 - Durham Sixth Form College - Bistro Presentation

Thursday 5-Oct-2023

Friday 6-Oct-2023

6

Monday 9-Oct-2023

Tuesday 10-Oct-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 11-Oct-2023
Year 7 - Careers Lesson - Careers Intro

Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Making Decisions about KS4 & Buzz Quiz

Year 11 - New College Durham  - Bistro Presentation

Thursday 12-Oct-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER 

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1



Friday 13-Oct-2023

7

Monday 16-Oct-2023

Tuesday 17-Oct-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 18-Oct-2023

Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Buzz Quiz Results

Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Personal Branding

Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Diversity, Equality and Stereotyping

Thursday 19-Oct-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Friday 20-Oct-2023

Monday 23-Oct-2023

Tuesday 24-Oct-2023

Wednesday 25-Oct-2023

Thursday 26-Oct-2023

Friday 27-Oct-2023

8

Monday 30-Oct-2023

Tuesday 31-Oct-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 1-Nov-2023
Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Standard Occupation Classification

 


Thursday 2-Nov-2023

Friday 3-Nov-2023

9

Monday 6-Nov-2023

Tuesday 7-Nov-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 8-Nov-2023
Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Exploring a Paycheck

Thursday 9-Nov-2023

Friday 10-Nov-2023

10

Monday 13-Nov-2023

Tuesday 14-Nov-2023

Wednesday 15-Nov-2023 Year 11 Mocks Start

Thursday 16-Nov-2023 Year 10 (10R1) - Debating workshop with St. Anne's College, Oxford

Friday 17-Nov-2023

11

Monday 20-Nov-2023

Tuesday 21-Nov-2023

Wednesday 22-Nov-2023
Year 7 - Careers Lesson - Influences

Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Qualifications and Pathways

Thursday 23-Nov-2023

Friday 24-Nov-2023

12

Monday 27-Nov-2023

Tuesday 28-Nov-2023

Wednesday 29-Nov-2023 Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Career Management

Thursday 30-Nov-2023 Year 11 Mocks End

NOVEMBER

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

OCTOBER HALF TERM

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2



Friday 1-Dec-2023

13

Monday 4-Dec-2023

Tuesday 5-Dec-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 6-Dec-2023
Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Saving and Managing Money

Year 11 - Northern School of Art - Bistro Presentation

Thursday 7-Dec-2023

Friday 8-Dec-2023

14

Monday 11-Dec-2023

Tuesday 12-Dec-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 13-Dec-2023 Year 10 - Careers Lesson - How do I make myself employable?

Thursday 14-Dec-2023

Friday 15-Dec-2023

15

Monday 18-Dec-2023

Tuesday 19-Dec-2023 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 20-Dec-2023

Thursday 21-Dec-2023

Friday 22-Dec-2023

Monday 25-Dec-2023

Tuesday 26-Dec-2023

Wednesday 27-Dec-2023

Thursday 28-Dec-2023

Friday 29-Dec-2023

Monday 1-Jan-2024

Tuesday 2-Jan-2024

Wednesday 3-Jan-2024

Thursday 4-Jan-2024

Friday 5-Jan-2024

16

Monday 8-Jan-2024

Tuesday 9-Jan-2024 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 10-Jan-2024
Year 7 - Careers Lesson - Careers and Your Future

 Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Understanding the Work Place

Thursday 11-Jan-2024 All Years - Careers Fair

Friday 12-Jan-2024

17

Monday 15-Jan-2024

Tuesday 16-Jan-2024 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 17-Jan-2024

Year 7 - Careers Lesson - Tranisition Points and Your Life

Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Jobs and Opportunities                                                            

Year 9 - NHS Production in Hall                                                                                                  

Year 11 - Sunderland College - Bistro Presentation

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

DECEMBER

JANUARY

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1



Thursday 18-Jan-2024

Friday 19-Jan-2024

18

Monday 22-Jan-2024

Tuesday 23-Jan-2024 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 24-Jan-2024 Year 8 - NHS Production in Hall

Thursday 25-Jan-2024

Friday 26-Jan-2024

19

Monday 29-Jan-2024

Tuesday 30-Jan-2024 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 31-Jan-2024
Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Employability Skills and Practice

Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Virtual Work Experience - Teamwork                                                                                                                            

Year 11 - Newcastle College - Bistro Presentation

Thursday 1-Feb-2024

Friday 2-Feb-2024

20

Monday 5-Feb-2024

Tuesday 6-Feb-2024 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 7-Feb-2024 Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Work Experience  

Thursday 8-Feb-2024

Friday 9-Feb-2024

21

Monday 12-Feb-2024

Tuesday 13-Feb-2024 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Wednesday 14-Feb-2024
Year 7 - Careers Lesson - Personal Qualities and Skills

 Year 8 - Careers Lesson - What is Enterprise?

Thursday 15-Feb-2024

Friday 16-Feb-2024 INSET

Monday 19-Feb-2024

Tuesday 20-Feb-2024

Wednesday 21-Feb-2024

Thursday 22-Feb-2024

Friday 23-Feb-2024

22

Monday 26-Feb-2024 Year 11 - Tina Holley - 09.00-15.00 - 1-2-1 Careers Interviews

Tuesday 27-Feb-2024

Wednesday 28-Feb-2024
Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Understanding the Work Place

Thursday 29-Feb-2024

Friday 1-Mar-2024

23

Monday 4-Mar-2024 Year 10 Exams

Tuesday 5-Mar-2024

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

FEBRUARY

HALF TERM HOLIDAY

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

MARCH



Wednesday 6-Mar-2024
Year 7 - Careers Lesson - Finding Career Information

 Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Business Structures

Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Targeted Advertising and Your Data

Thursday 7-Mar-2024

Friday 8-Mar-2024

24

Monday 11-Mar-2024

Tuesday 12-Mar-2024

Wednesday 13-Mar-2024
Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Employment Rights

Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Virtual Work Experience - Problem Solving

Thursday 14-Mar-2024

Friday 15-Mar-2024

25

Monday 18-Mar-2024

Tuesday 19-Mar-2024

Wednesday 20-Mar-2024 Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Virtual Work Experience - Recruitment Process

Thursday 21-Mar-2024

Friday 22-Mar-2024

26

Monday 25-Mar-2024

Tuesday 26-Mar-2024

Wednesday 27-Mar-2024

Thursday 28-Mar-2024 Year 8 and Year 9 - Take Your Child to Work Day

Friday 29-Mar-2024

Monday 1-Apr-2024

Tuesday 2-Apr-2024

Wednesday 3-Apr-2024

Thursday 4-Apr-2024

Friday 5-Apr-2024

Monday 8-Apr-2024

Tuesday 9-Apr-2024

Wednesday 10-Apr-2024

Thursday 11-Apr-2024

Friday 12-Apr-2024

27

Monday 15-Apr-2024

Tuesday 16-Apr-2024

Wednesday 17-Apr-2024 Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Work Hierarchy and Structure

Thursday 18-Apr-2024

Friday 19-Apr-2024

28

Monday 22-Apr-2024

Tuesday 23-Apr-2024

Wednesday 24-Apr-2024
Year 8 - Careers Lesson - What is Enterprise?

Thursday 25-Apr-2024

Friday 26-Apr-2024

APRIL

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

EASTER HOLIDAY

EASTER HOLIDAY

TIMETABLE WEEK 1



29

Monday 29-Apr-2024

Tuesday 30-Apr-2024

Wednesday 1-May-2024
Year 7 - Careers Lesson - Character Traits and Skills

 Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Careers Quiz

Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Consumer Rights

Thursday 2-May-2024

Friday 3-May-2024

30

Monday 6-May-2024 MAY DAY

Tuesday 7-May-2024

Wednesday 8-May-2024
Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Motivation

Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Writing a Personal Statement

Thursday 9-May-2024

Friday 10-May-2024

31

Monday 13-May-2024

Tuesday 14-May-2024

Wednesday 15-May-2024
Year 7 - Careers Lesson - Action Points                                         Year 10 - Careers 

Lesson - CV Writing

Thursday 16-May-2024

Friday 17-May-2024

32

Monday 20-May-2024

Tuesday 21-May-2024

Wednesday 22-May-2024

Thursday 23-May-2024

Friday 24-May-2024

Monday 27-May-2024

Tuesday 28-May-2024

Wednesday 29-May-2024

Thursday 30-May-2024

Friday 31-May-2024

33

Monday 3-Jun-2024

Tuesday 4-Jun-2024

Wednesday 5-Jun-2024
Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Work Hierachy and Structure

Thursday 6-Jun-2024

Friday 7-Jun-2024

34

Monday 10-Jun-2024

Tuesday 11-Jun-2024

Wednesday 12-Jun-2024
Year 7 - Careers Lesson - TBC

Year 8 - Careers Lesson - Experiencing the Work Place

Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Transferable Skills

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

MAY

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

JUNE

HALF TERM HOLIDAY

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1



Thursday 13-Jun-2024

Friday 14-Jun-2024

35

Monday 17-Jun-2024

Tuesday 18-Jun-2024

Wednesday 19-Jun-2024
Year 10 - Careers Lesson - Child Employment

Thursday 20-Jun-2024

Friday 21-Jun-2024

36

Monday 24-Jun-2024

Tuesday 25-Jun-2024

Wednesday 26-Jun-2024
Year 10 - Careers Lesson - TBC   

Year 8 - Careers Lesson - TBC
 

Thursday 27-Jun-2024

Friday 28-Jun-2024

37

Monday 1-Jul-2024

Tuesday 2-Jul-2024

Wednesday 3-Jul-2024 Year 9 - Careers Lesson - Experiencing the Work Place

Thursday 4-Jul-2024

Friday 5-Jul-2024

38

Monday 8-Jul-2024 Year 10  -Work Experience Week 

Tuesday 9-Jul-2024

Wednesday 10-Jul-2024

Thursday 11-Jul-2024

Friday 12-Jul-2024

39

Monday 15-Jul-2024

Tuesday 16-Jul-2024

Wednesday 17-Jul-2024

Thursday 18-Jul-2024

Friday 19-Jul-2024

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

JULY

TIMETABLE WEEK 2

TIMETABLE WEEK 1


